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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 10:30AM - 1PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

197705172008012039; Dr. Ir. Siti

Aisyah Nurjannah, S.T., M.T.

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

195604241990031001; Ir. Sutanto

Muliawan, M.Eng.

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

195604241990031001; Ir. Sutanto

Muliawan, M.Eng.

AU5 Arie Putra Usman 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

195604241990031001; Ir. Sutanto

Muliawan, M.Eng.

5 Wed 8 Feb 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

197705172008012039; Dr. Ir. Siti

Aisyah Nurjannah, S.T., M.T.

6 Mon 27 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

195604241990031001; Ir. Sutanto

Muliawan, M.Eng.

7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 2PM - 4:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

197705172008012039; Dr. Ir. Siti

Aisyah Nurjannah, S.T., M.T.

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

197705172008012039; Dr. Ir. Siti

Aisyah Nurjannah, S.T., M.T.

9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

195604241990031001; Ir. Sutanto

Muliawan, M.Eng.

10 Mon 27 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

195604241990031001; Ir. Sutanto

Muliawan, M.Eng.

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

197705172008012039; Dr. Ir. Siti

Aisyah Nurjannah, S.T., M.T.

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:48AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

198605192019031007; Dr. Arie Putra

Usman, S.T., M.T.

13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

14 Mon 10 Apr 2023 8:05AM - 10AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

15 Mon 17 Apr 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.

16 Mon 8 May 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group:

Indralaya

Kelas A

198605192019031007; Dr. Ir. Arie

Putra Usman, S.T., M.T.
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Jump to... Announcements ►
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Topic 1

Pendahuluan

tentang elemen

beton. Dosen: D...

Topic 2 Material

beton. Dosen: Ir.

Sutanto Muliawa...

Topic 3 Balok

bertulangan tunggal.

Dosen: Ir. Suta...

Topic 4 Dosen: Ir.

Sutanto Muliawan,

M.Eng.

Topic 5 Momen

Lentur dan Kekuatan

Nominal

Penampan...

Topic 6. Dosen: Ir.

Sutanto Muliawan,

M.Eng.

Topic 7 Geser pada

balok. Dosen: Dr. Ir.

Siti Aisy...

Topic 8 Tulangan

sengkang. Dosen:

Dr. Ir. Siti Ais...
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